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resource person details 
List of capacity development and skillk enhancement activities are organised along with the 

Name of the program 

How to Crack HR Interviews 

How to Crack Technical 
Interviews 

Career opportunities, 
Language Skills and Art of 
Selling in Interviews 
How to Crack HR TCS 
NQT? 

Name of the program 

Newspaper Reading 

Creative Writing 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Dialogue Writing 

Extempore 
Debate 

Group Discussion 

Group Discussion 

Extempore 

Creative Writing 

Turn Taking Reading 
Pair Work 

Read Aloud 

Newspaper Reading 

Dialogue Writing 

Creative Writing 

(Approved by AICE Permanently Afitated to JNIUK Kakinada) 
(Recognnzed by GUnder Sectieos 24) and 12 ()ofUA aL 195t) 

Ph 0885225233 4 Wehsite www prapatiac 

Newspaper Reading 
Pair Work 

Group Discussion 

(Autonomous) 
ADB Road, Surampalem FGD AP53J 417 

Soft Skills 

Date of the 
event 

19-08-2019 

19-08-2019 

12-04-2019 

20-10-2020 

Date of the 
event 

19-03-2021 

12-03-2021 

05-03-2021 
26-02-2021 

19-02-2021 

12-02-202 1 

Language and Communication Skills 

05-02-2021 

29-01-2021 

22-01-2021 

I5-01-2021 

08-01-2021 

12-03-2020 

05-03-2020 

23-01-2020 

09-01-2020 

26-12-2019 

19-12-2019 

Number of 
students 

participated 
25 

12-12-2019 

32 

300 

350 

Number of 
students 

participated 
45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

13 

20 

21 

20 

19 

Name of the esperts involved 

Mr. Abdulla. CEO. Conduira 

Dr. Sudhir Reddy. Founder & 
Head. Technology. Intelligenext 
Solutions 

Mr. Abdulla. CEO. Conduira 

Mr. G Avinashraman. Campus 
Lead- TCS 

Name of the experts involved 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Protessor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Protessor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. A sst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

28 

26 

27 

29 

30 

31 

19 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

51 

44 

45 

46 

53 

54 

47 

52 

48 

49 

50 

Synonyms/Antonyms/More 
Intense Words 

Small Talk 

Extempore 
Turn Taking Reading 
Bingo Balls of Doom 

Punctuated Lectures 

Provocative Picture 

Picture Prompt 

Creative Writing 

Newspaper Reading 
Pair Work 

Group Discussion 

Dialogue Writing 
Turn Taking Reading 

Creative Writing 

Newspaper Reading 
Pair Work 

Debate 

Extempore 
Dialogue Writing 

Turn Taking Reading 
Newspaper Reading 
Pair Work 

Brief Introduction and 
Greeting Words 
Synonyms/Antonyms/More 
Intense Words 

Natural Disaster 

Turn Taking Reading 
Read Aloud 

Understanding Population 
Growth 

Synonym Snap 

Turn Taking Reading 

Newspaper Reading 

Creative Writing 
Pair Work 

Group Discussion 

Dialogue Writing 

21-11-2019 

14-11-2019 

07-11-2019 

24-10-2019 

I0-10-2019 

01-10-2019 

27-09-2019 

12-09-2019 

08-08-2019 

18-07-2019 

||-07-2019 

04-07-2019 

18-04-2019 

11-04-2019 

04-04-2019 

28-03-2019 

||-03-2019 

21-02-2019 

07-02-2019 

17-01-2019 

10-01-2019 

26-12-2018 

20-12-2018 

13-12-2018 

22-11-2018 

08-11-2018 

18-10-2018 

20-09-2018 

13-09-2018 

||-10-2018 

02-08-2018 

12-07-2018 

09-07-2018 

05-07-2018 

28-06-2018 

19-04-2018 

15 

16 

I5 

15 

I5 

17 

J7 

18 

16 

17 

7 

17 

17 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

16 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

14 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad,. Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. ProfesSor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 



55 

56 

9 

57 

8 

58 

5 

7 

59 

4 

60 

3 

61 

2 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

S.No. 

Turn Taking Reading 

Creative Writing 
Newspaper Reading 
Pair Work 

Group Discussion 

Punctuated Lectures 

Extempore 

Dialogue Writing 

Turn Taking Reading 
Pair Work 

Group Discussion 

Jam Session 

Extempore 

Bingo Balls of Doom 

Punctuated Lectures 

Provocative Picture 

Read Aloud 

Picture Prompt 
Small Talk 

Turn Taking Reading 

Name of the program 

The Way Forward 

Employability Skills 
Improvement Programme 

Yoga and Education 

6 Employability Skills 

Personlity Development 

Carrier Planning 

Campus to Corporate 

New Destiny Life Education 

Motivational Speech 

10 Workshop on Indusrtial 10T 

12-04-2018 

05-04-2018 

22-03-2018 

I5-03-2018 

08-03-2018 

08-02-2018 

01-02-2018 

25-01-2018 

10-01-2018 

21-12-2017 

14-12-2017 

23-11-2017 

09-11-2017 

26-10-2017 

19-10-2017 

05-10-2017 

21-09-2017 

14-09-2017 

14-08-2017 

11-07-2017 

Life Skills 

Date of the 

event 

27-06-2020 

07-03-2020 & 
08-03-2020 

16-09-2019 

24-08-2019 

07-06-2019 

06-06-2019 

02-03-2019 

05-02-2019 

28-12-2018 

16-08-2018 to 
18-08-2018 

14 

|4 

|4 

4 

|4 

15 

|4 

16 

14 

15 

15 

|4 

14 

14 

Number of 
students 

participated 
300 

200 

300 

300 

300 

34 

38 

48 

65 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 
Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad. Asst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, A sst. Professor 

Mr. S Prasad, Asst. Professor 

Name of the experts involved 

Mr. G Avinashraman. Campus 
Lead- TCS 

Mr. BS Gandhi & Mr. SV Ramana 
Murthy 

Dr. Y Rama Krishna, Swamy 
Vivckananda Yoga Anusandhana 
Samastham. Bangalore 

Sri Swami Bodhamavananda and 
Sri Swami Raghunakanada, 
Ramakrislhna Mat. Hydrabad 
Mr. sudheer Babu K, Dy Manager 
HR. Hyundai Mobis., Hydrabad 
Mr. Nagcndra Kumar. Technical 
Manager, Deloitte, Hydrabad 
Mr. Lloyd Doakload. Head HR, 
lvy CompTechon 
Mr. Umapati & Mr. Sunil. WYCM 

Mr. Abdulla. CEO, Conduira 
Mr. Muthu Kumar. Technical 

Lead, National InstrunentS 
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8 

S.No. 

6 

2 

3 

4 

11 
Oppurtunities in Software 
Industries and Higher 
Education 

Name of the program 

Workshop on HYDSPIN 

3D Printing 

Kinematic Analysis of 
Industrial Robot 

Workshop on HYDSPIN 

VIBRATIONS 

Workshop on HYDSPIN 

Workshop on HYDSPIN 

Android Application 
Development 

10-07-2018 

Awareness of Trends in Technology 

Date of the 
event 

07-03-2020 & 
08-03-2020 

04-03-2020 to 
06-03-2020 

09-06-2019 

29-09-2018 & 
30-09-2018 

28-09-2018 

27-01-2018 & 
28-01-2018 

09-11-2017 & 
10-11-2017 

25 

30-08-2017 to 
01-09-2017 

Number of 
students 

participated 

58 

100 

150 

59 

185 

56 

52 

46 

Mr. K Venkata Krishna Rao. 
Assistant Professor. VIT. 
Amaravathi 

Name of the experts involved 

Dr. DSK Chakravarthy. Mr. SV 
Ramana Murthy & Mrs. J 
Mancesha 
Mr. Subrahmanyam K. Director, 
Quanint TECH Soft 

Dr. Ch Rajesh. Pragati 
Engincering College 
Mr. BS Gandhi & Mr. SV Ramana 
Murthy 
Dr. B Venkatesam. Associate 

Protessor, I1T. Hydrabad. 
Mr. BS Gandhi, Mr. SV Ramana 
Murthy. Mr. DSK Chakravarthy & 
Mr. Srinivas 

Mr. V Bhargav Ram. Mr. 
Sivakanth & Mr. DSK 

Chakravarthy 
Mr. D Ganesh Nag. Director, 

Brain O Vision 

PRINCIPAL? 
PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
#1-378, ADB ROAD, SURAMPALEM 

Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dt. (AP)-533 437 
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